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MINI G.3 
RESULTATS 

Cervera-Artesa 

Guissona-Mollerussa 

Peña Fragatina B-Alta Ribagorga 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

Mollerussa 

Alta Ribagorga 

Guissona 

Cervera 

Peña Fragatina B 

Artesa 

j 

7 
7 

7 
7 

7 

7 

G 

6 
6 

4 
4 

1 

0 

JORNADA 7 

70-38 

51-55 

14-64 

P PTS 

1 13 

1 13 

3 11 

3 11 

6 8 

7 7 

MINIG.4 i 
RESULTATS 

Bellpuig-Tárrega 

Ponts-LleidaC 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

Bellpuig 

Lleida C 

Tárrega 

Agramunt 

Ponts 

J 

6 
5 

6 
5 
6 

G 

6 
4 

2 
2 
0 

JORNADA 7 

61-44 

58-85 

P PTS 

0 12 

1 9 

4 8 

3 7 

6 6 

Femení 

RESULTATS JORNAOA 7 

Santfeliuenc-Secá 

Reus-Tarragona 

Cornellá-Tárrega 

Castellar-Olesa 

Almeda-CNTerrassa 

Sedis Bambola-JETerrassa 

Xamba-Ribes 

CBUeida-SantBoi 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

Olesa 

CNTerrassa 

Sedis Bambola 

Tárrega 

CB Lieid a 

Xamba 

Santfeliuenc 

Cornelia 

JETerrassa 

Seca 

Almeda 

Reus 

Tarragona 

Ribes 

J 

7 

7 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

7 
7 

7 
7 
7 
7 

7 

G 

6 

6 
5 
5 

5 
4 
4 
4 

4 
3 
3 

3 
2 

2 

p 
1 
1 

2 

2 
2 
3 

3 
3 
3 

4 
4 

4 

5 
5 

64-52 

59-47 

75-62 

32-75 

63 67 

72-51 

58-63 

77-49 

PTS 

13 
13 

12 
12 
12 
11 
11 

11 
11 

10 
10 
10 

9 
9 

Castellar 

SantBol 

7 
7 

0 

0 

7 7 

7 7 

SEGONA CATALAN A G.1 
RESULTATS 

Canyellas-CB Lleida 

La Salle-Balague r 

Claret-Montserrat 

Roser-Sarriá 

Sagrada Família-Sant Ignasi 

SantAndreu-AESC 

River Andorra- Joventut 

IPSI-SantJoan 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

Roser 

Montserrat 

AESC 

IPSI 

Sagrada Familia 

Sant Ignasi 

La Salle 

SantAndreu 

SantJoan 

Balague r 

CB Lleid a 

Claret 

Joventut 

Sarria 

River Andorr a 

Canyellas 

WESMBRE5& 
RESULTATS 

CAIAP-Ü£IDA 

Sant Adriá -Tore lió 

Gramanet-GEIEG 

Minguella-Joventut 

J 

7 

7 

7 
7 
7 
7 

7 
7 
7 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

7 
7 

G 

7 
7 

5 

4 
4 

4 
4 

4 
3 

3 
3 
3 
2 
2 

1 

0 

JORNADA 7 

53-60 

48-31 

37-45 

59-54 

66-47 

51-56 

44-71 

71-77 

P PTS 

0 14 

0 14 

2 12 

3 11 

3 11 

3 11 

3 11 

3 11 

4 10 

4 10 

4 10 

4 10 

5 9 

5 9 

6 8 

7 7 

JORNADA 7 

36-49 

60-44 

38-61 

58-44 

Sedis Trans Seu-Argentona 

Sant Cugat-Viladecans 

Grup Barna-Salt 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

Minguella 

Viladecans 

Sant Adriá 

Sedis Trans Seu 

Lleida 

Torelló 

Joventut 

Satt 

GEIEG 

Tárrega 

J 

7 
7 

6 
6 
7 

6 
6 
7 

6 

6 

G 

7 
6 

6 
5 
4 
3 
3 

2 

3 
2 

32-49 

46-49 

P PTS 

0 14 

1 13 

0 12 

1 11 

3 11 

3 9 

3 9 

5 9 

3 9 

4 8 

Calaf 

Sant cugat 

Grup Barna 

Gramanet 

Argenona 

6 

6 

6 
6 

6 

2 

2 
2 

0 

0 

4 8 

4 8 

4 8 

6 6 

6 6 

CADETPREFERENTG.2 
RESULTATS 
Lima Horta-Hospitalet 

Tarragona-Mataró 

Cornellá-Vlladecans 

GEIEG-Solsona/Torelló 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

Matará 

Solsona/Torelló 

Hospitalet 

GEIEG 

Cornelia 

Viladecans 

Tarragona 

Lima Horta 

J 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 
9 

9 

9 

G 

9 

8 

6 

5. 
4 

3 
1 

0 

JORNADA 9 

50-70 

27-106 

61-62 

76-77 

P PTS 

0 18 

1 17 

3 15 

4 14 

5 13 

6 11 

8 10 

9 9 

SÉNIOR TERRITORIAL G.1 
RESULTATS 

Sant Guim-Vallfogona 

Seca Calaf 

Cervera-Mollerussa 

Marlstes-Palau d'Anglesola 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

Palau d'Anglesola 

Mollerussa 

Cervera 

Calaf 

Vallfogona 

Maristes 

Seca 

Sant Guim 

Agramunt 

J 

7 

6 

6 
6 

7 

5 

6 
6 

5 

G 

5 

5 

5 

5 

2 

3 

1 

1 
0 

JORNADA 7 

42 56 

28 60 

51 (¡4 

71 36 

P PTS 

2 12 

1 11 

1 11 

1 11 

5 . 9 

2 8 

5 7 

5 7 

5 5 

JÚNIOR TERRITORIAL G.1 I 
RESULTATS 

Tremp-Balaguer 

Vilanovenca-Bell-lloc 

Secá-CB Lleida 

Bellpuig-Mollerussa 

Marlstes-Almenar 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Maristes 

Bell lloc 

Tremp 

Bellpuig 

J 

7 

7 

7 

7 

G 

7 

6 

5 

5 

JORNADA 7 

64-29 

34-68 

42-50 

67-33 

92-32 

P PTS 

0 14 

1 13 

2 12 

2 12 

CB Lleida 

Seca 
Almenar 

Balaguer 

Vilanovenca 

Mollerussa 

7 

7 
7 
7 

7 
7 

4 

4 

2 
1 

1 

0 

3 11 

3 11 

5 9 

6 8 

6 8 

7 7 

CADETG.1 
RESULTATS 

CBLleida-Calaí 

Sedis Fustes Grau-Cervera 

Vallfogona-Artesa 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

Sedis Fustes Grau 

Calf 

CB Lleida 

Cervera 

Vallfogona 

Artesa 

j 

7 

7 
7 

7 
7 
7 

G 

6 

6 
4 

3 
2 
0 

JORNADA 7 

25-75 

77-25 

63-44 

P PTS 

T 13 

1 13 

3 11 

4 10 

5 9 

7 7 

GADETG. 2 
RESULTATS 
SantGulm-Maristes 

Andorra-Tárrega 

Balaguer-Lleida 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

Maristes 

I leída 

Tárrega 

Sant Guim 

Balaguer 

Andorra 

J 

7 

7 
7 

7 
7 

7 

G 

7 

6 
4 

3 
1 

0 

JORNADA 7 

47-83 

22-68 

24-74 

P PTS 

0 14 

1 13 

3 11 

4 10 

6 8 

7 7 

CADET G.3 
RESULTATS 

Sedis Caditours-CB Lleida 

Bellvis-EFUrgell 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

Maristes A 

Sedis Caditours 

CB Lleida 

EF Urgell 

Bellvís 

RESULTATS 

CB Lleida-Calaf 

Sedis Andria-Cervera 

Agramunt-Artesa 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

Sedis Andria 

Calaf 

J 

5 

6 
6 
5 
6 

J 

7 

7 

G 

5 

4 

3 
2 

0 

G 

7 

4 

JORNADA 7 

54-52 

27 38 

P PTS 

0 10 

2 10 

3 9 

3 7 

6 6 

, r. "» i , ." . n 

JORNADA 7 

34-51 

55-4 

47-74 

P PTS 

0 14 

3 11 

Cervera 

CB Lleida 

Artesa 

Agramunt 

7 

6 

7 

6 

'3 

3 

2 

1 

4 10 

3 9 

5 9 

5 7 

INFANTIL G.2 

RESULTATS 

Alpicat-Maristes 

Lleida-Tárrega 

Balaguer Bellpuig 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

Maristes 

Tárrega 

Lleida 

Bellpuig 

Balaguer 

Alpicat 

J 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

G 

7 

5 

4 

4 

1 

0 

JORNADA 7 

18-69 

65 44 

24-74 

P PTS 

0 14 

2 12 

3 11 

3 11 

6 8 

7 7 

PRE-INFANTIL G.3 
RESULTATS 

Andorra-Llelda PRE 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

Andorra 

Lleida PRE 

Mollerussa 

Tremp 

J 

4 

5 

3 

4 

G 

4 

3 

1 

0 

JORNADA 7 

67-47 

P PTS 

0 8 

? 8 

2 4 

4 4 

MINI G.1 

RESULTATS 

Cervera-Artesa 

Sedis Esquitx-CB Lleida 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

CB Lleida 

Sedis Esquitx 

Cervera 

Ponts 

Artesa 

J 

6 

6 

5, 

5 

6 

G 

6 

4 

3 

1 

0 

JORNADA 7 

53-2 

48-68 

P PTS 

0 12 

2 10 

2 8 

4 6 

6 6 

MINI G.2 
RESULTATS 

Tremp-Balaguer 

Vallfogona-Bellpuig 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

Vallfogona 

Balaguer 

Bellpuig 

Tremp 

Tárrega 

J 

6 

5 

6 

(» 
5 

G 

6 

4 

3 

1 

0 

JORNADA 7 

31-41 

51-22 

P PTS-

0 12 

1 9 

3 9 

5 7 

!, 5 
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